GOLF

Estero Country Club Eree Golf Clinics

presented by: Bob Prange, £CC Director of instruction &

Day / Date(s})
Monday, January 2

Monday, January 16
Monday, January 30
Monday, February 13
Maonday, February 27
Monday, March 13
Monday, March 27
Meonday, April 3

ECC Professional Staff
Time 9:00 - 10:00 {uniess otherwise noted)

Topic

Golf Clichés / Pre-Swing

Chipping 8:30am-9:30am {10:00 Shotgun Start)
Full Swing / Routine / Golf Swing Elements

Full Swing / Backswing — Downswing on Plane
Putting

Full Swing / Impact

Bunker

Season ending Questions and Answers

Estero Country Ciub 2017 Full Swing & Short Game Golf Schools

presented by: Bob Prange, ECC Director of Instruction

Golf School Agenda:

Full Swing / Individual Full Swing Diagnosis, Explanation and Correction
Ball Flight Explanation, Full Swing Drills and Uneven Lies
Short Game [ Putting, Chipping, Pitching and Bunker Play

Students: Open te ECC Members and Guests / Any Handicap Ability
Fee: $135.00 / Student {3 Hours of Instruction}

School Limits: 6 Students per school {2 or less / Time will be modified)
Times: 9:00 — 11:30 each day of School

Sign Up: Sign up in The Golf Shop or with Bob Prange

Golf School Days / Dates Golf Schoo! Topic
Wednesday & Friday, January 18 & 20 Full Swing Goif School
Tuesday & Thursday, January 24 8 26 Short Game Golf School
Thursday & Friday, February 9 & 10 Full Swing Goif School
Wednesday & Friday, February 15 8 17 Short Game Golf Schoo!
Tuesday & Thursday, March 14 & 16 Short Game Golf School

Tuesday & Thursday, March 21 & 23 Full Swing Goif School
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'OLF INSTRUCTION

Estero Country Club offers instruction under the watchful eyes of our five
Golf Professionals. Our practice facility features a 20 station hitting bay, all
grass teeing area and 2 separate practice greens for putting, chipping,
pitching, and sand play. Our professionals offer a variety of different
instruction packages to accommodate all vour needs and time constraints.

30 Min. - 1 Hr. 6 Hr. Package
Tom Donovan, PGA $50 $90 $450
Kevin Brand, PGA Apprentice $40 $70 $350
Lurrel Wise 435 $60 $300

{Video lessons available upon request)
Playing Lessons

9 Holes 18 Holes
Tom Donovan, PGA $100 $200
Kevin Brand, PGA Apprentice $80 $160
Lurrel Wise $70 $140

Contact the Golf Shop for instruction rates of Ben Pittman, PGA or Bob
Prange, PGA.



